Tel.: + 420 326 706 711   IČO   26167654
Fax: + 420 326 706 721  DIČ   CZ26167654
  Municipal Court in Prague, section B, insert 6480
FV -  Plast, a.s., Kozovazská 1049/3, 250 88 Čelákovice, GPS: 50°9'26.878"N, 14°45'17.934"E www.fv-plast.cz
Billing address: FV Plast, a.s., Pod Harfou 3/3, 190 00 Praha 9  fv-plast@fv-plast.cz
DATA SHEET PRE-INSULATED PIPES
Date of publication 01/2024
FV Plast pre-insulated pipe is a flexible pre-insulated system for distribution. A unique 5-layer pipe

thickness
(mm)
Order code
FV Plast Description Packing
(m)
Outer
diameter
Thermal
conductivity
*  (W/m)
16 x 2,0
6 AA136016050 PERT blu MULTIPERT-AL ISO6
16x2,0 50m 50 28 13,13
9 AA139016050 PERT blu MULTIPERT-AL ISO9
16x2,0 50m 50 34 9,75
13 AA140016050 PERT blu MULTIPERT-AL ISO13
16x2,0 50m 50 42 7,61
20 AA141016050 PERT blu MULTIPERT-AL ISO20
16x2,0 50m 50 56 5,87
20 x 2,0
6 AA136020050 PERT blu MULTIPERT-AL ISO6
20x2,0 50m 50 28 15,63
9 AA139020050 PERT blu MULTIPERT-AL ISO9
20x2,0 50m 50 34 11,45
13 AA140020050 PERT blu MULTIPERT-AL ISO13
20x2,0 50m 50 42 8,82
20 AA141020050 PERT blu MULTIPERT-AL ISO20
20x2,0 50m 50 56 6,69
26 x 3,0
6 AA136026050 PERT blu MULTIPERT-AL ISO6
26x3,0 50m 50 28 18,74
9 AA139026050 PERT blu MULTIPERT-AL ISO9
26x3,0 50m 50 34 13,55
13 AA140026025 PERT blu MULTIPERT-AL ISO13
26x3,0  25m 25 42 10,31
20 AA141026025 PERT blu MULTIPERT-AL ISO20
26x3,0  25m 25 56 7,69
32 x 3,0
6 AA136032025 PERT blu MULTIPERT-AL ISO6
32x3,0 25m 25 28 23,07
9 AA139032025 PERT blu MULTIPERT-AL ISO9
32x3,0 25m 25 34 16,46
13 AA140032025 PERT blu MULTIPERT-AL ISO13
32x3,0 25m 25 42 12,35
20 AA141032025 PERT blu MULTIPERT-AL ISO20
32x3,0 25m 25 56 9,06
* Average thermal conductivity (W/m) for conditions:
- T of the flowing medium 50 °C
- T around the pre-insulated pipe 20°C
Tel.: + 420 326 706 711   IČO   26167654
Fax: + 420 326 706 721  DIČ   CZ26167654
  Municipal Court in Prague, section B, insert 6480
FV -  Plast, a.s., Kozovazská 1049/3, 250 88 Čelákovice, GPS: 50°9'26.878"N, 14°45'17.934"E www.fv-plast.cz
Billing address: FV Plast, a.s., Pod Harfou 3/3, 190 00 Praha 9  fv-plast@fv-plast.cz
Pre-insulated pipes in red insulation - order codes and packaging:
Inner
pipe
Insulation
thickness
(mm)
Order code
FV Plast Description Packing
(m)
Outer
diameter
Thermal
conductivity
*  (W/m)
16 x 2,0
6 AA136116050 PERT blu MULTIPERT-AL ISO6
16x2,0 50m 50 28 13,13
9 AA139116050 PERT blu MULTIPERT-AL ISO9
16x2,0 50m 50 34 9,75
13 AA140116050 PERT blu MULTIPERT-AL ISO13
16x2,0 50m 50 42 7,61
20 AA141116050 PERT blu MULTIPERT-AL ISO20
16x2,0 50m 50 56 5,87
20 x 2,0
6 AA136120050 PERT blu MULTIPERT-AL ISO6
20x2,0 50m 50 28 15,63
9 AA139120050 PERT blu MULTIPERT-AL ISO9
20x2,0 50m 50 34 11,45
13 AA140120050 PERT blu MULTIPERT-AL ISO13
20x2,0 50m 50 42 8,82
20 AA141120050 PERT blu MULTIPERT-AL ISO20
20x2,0 50m 50 56 6,69
26 x 3,0
6 AA136126050 PERT blu MULTIPERT-AL ISO6
26x3,0 50m 50 28 18,74
9 AA139126050 PERT blu MULTIPERT-AL ISO9
26x3,0 50m 50 34 13,55
13 AA140126025 PERT blu MULTIPERT-AL ISO13
26x3,0 25m 25 42 10,31
20 AA141126025 PERT blu MULTIPERT-AL ISO20
26x3,0 25m 25 56 7,69
32 x 3,0
6 AA136132025 PERT blu MULTIPERT-AL ISO6
32x3,0 25m 25 28 23,07
9 AA139132025 PERT blu MULTIPERT-AL ISO9
32x3,0 25m 25 34 16,46
13 AA140132025 PERT blu MULTIPERT-AL ISO13
32x3,0 25m 25 42 12,35
20 AA141132025 PERT blu MULTIPERT-AL ISO20